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Nr.11 - 4x100 Mista/Lagen - Masch./Männ.

 Serie Nr. 2

 3. Bressanone Nuoto (Cad-A)
1. BORTOLI TOMMASO (2005)

2. BACHER JAN (2004)

3. BOCCOLARI FRANCO (2004)

4. KINZNER JAKOB (2004)

 4. Bressanone Nuoto (Rag-B)
1. CASTAGNARO MATTEO (2010)

2. THOMASETH LUKAS (2010)

3. MAHLKNECHT LEO MARIUS (2010)

4. DANIELI EDOARDO (2010)

 5. Bolzano Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. PIONER ALESSANDRO (2008)

2. BARBA NICOLAS (2010)

3. FAZIO GABRIEL (2009)

4. PALLAORO GIACOMO (2008)

 Serie Nr. 1

 0. Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd (Rag-A)
1. BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE (2008)

2. MASCOTTO LEONARDO (2010)

3. SCALCO LUCA (2008)

4. OBEROSLER GABRIEL (2008)

 1. Bolzano Nuoto (Jun-B)
1. LINTNER PHILIPP (2007)

2. MORETTI BRUNO (2007)

3. BERTUZZO LUCA (2008)

4. FILIPPONE DANIEL (2006)

 2. 2001 Team asd - Rovereto (Jun-A)
1. CALABRI RICCARDO (2007)

2. CIECH GIORGIO (2008)

3. MANFRINI DAVIDE (2008)

4. MATTUZZI DAVIDE (2006)

 3. Sportclub Meran (Jun-A)
1. LEX FLORIAN (2006)

2. SPITALER PAUL (2008)

3. SERMPEZIS MAXIMOS VASILEIOS (2010)

4. ERHART LUKAS (2007)

 4. SSV Bozen (Jun-B)
1. BEVILACQUA PATRICK (2007)

2. PITONE JACOPO (2008)

3. SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO (2007)

4. COMUNELLO LUCA (2006)

 5. Nuotatori Trentini (Rag-A)
1. ALDRIGHETTI BIAGIO (2008)

2. TONDI FEDERICO (2009)

3. ECCEL ALESSANDRO (2008)

4. MEZZACAPPA MATTIA (2009)

 6. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Rag-A)

1. FILIPPI FILIPPO (2008)

2. SCARTEZZINI ANDREA (2008)

3. UBER RICCAMBONI ALESSANDRO (2008)

4. MOSANER DANIELE ETIENNE (2010)

 7. SSV Bozen (Rag-A)
1. WALZL ALEXANDER (2009)

2. DIBIASI ELIAS (2009)

3. BIAGINI MATTEO LEON (2009)

4. BONAPACE JACOPO (2010)

 8. Rari Nantes Trento (Ass-A)
1. BERTOTTI LEONARDO (2009)

2. PICCOLI LEONARDO (2010)

4. APICERNI JACOPO (2010)

 9. SSV Bruneck (Rag-A)
1. BACHER DENNIS GIUSEPPE (2010)

2. SEEBER JONAS (2009)

3. COSTNER FLORIAN (2009)

4. FILI AXEL (2008)

Nr.12 - 4x100 Mista/Lagen - Femm./Weib.

 Serie Nr. 2

 1. SSV Leifers Schwimmen (Cad-B)
1. DI TONNO YLENIA (2007)

2. COMINATO ARIANNA (2007)

3. CARLINI FRANCESCA (2006)

4. POJER SILVIA (2009)

 2. SSV Bozen (Rag-A)
1. MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA (2010)

2. WIESER JANA (2011)

3. PERTOLL NICOLE (2011)

4. HELL LENI (2011)

 3. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Cad-B)
1. MAISTRELLO AMBRA (2008)

2. MAGNANI GIULIA (2007)

3. DALVIT ADELAIDE (2008)

4. FRANCESCON ILARIA (2007)

 4. SSV Leifers Schwimmen (Jun-A)
1. DALLAPIAZZA MARTINA (2010)

2. GIUSTI DORIS (2008)

3. GIANMOENA CAROL (2008)

4. DANIELI ASIA (2008)

 5. SSV Bruneck (Rag-B)
1. PALANGA ALEXIA (2010)

2. RADOJEVIC VIKTORIA (2011)

3. UNTERBERGER EVA (2011)

4. WEIDACHER LISA (2010)

 6. ASD Merano Nuoto (Jun-A)
1. FUMAI CHIARA (2010)

2. HASANAJ STEFANIA (2009)

3. MANTOVAN ELEONORA (2008)
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4. CIANI CHIARA (2010)

 7. SSV Bruneck (Cad-A)
1. STRAUDI ARIEL (2007)

2. NEIDIGER GAIA (2007)

3. THUM CAROLINA (2009)

4. OBERHAUSER HANNAH (2010)

 8. Bolzano Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. FILIPPONE ELISA (2010)

2. MAIORELLA MARTINA (2010)

3. ZAMBON ASIA (2010)

4. PALLAORO LISA (2010)

 Serie Nr. 1

 0. ASD Merano Nuoto (Cad-B)
1. D'ANGELLA ASIA (2009)

2. STANI CHIARA (2007)

3. GUAGNI FLORINA (2009)

4. STANI SARA (2007)

 1. Rari Nantes Trento (Rag-A)
1. BONVECCHIO SOFIA (2010)

2. GRASSELLI ALICE (2010)

3. BERTOTTI AURORA (2011)

4. SORRENTINO GIULIA (2011)

 2. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. FILIPPI GIORGIA (2011)

2. LECHTHALER EMILY (2010)

3. VULCAN LAVINIA (2010)

4. DEGASPERI MATILDE (2010)

 3. Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd (Jun-A)
1. UNGERANK MARIE (2010)

2. HOFER ELINA (2010)

3. MINZONI LARA (2009)

4. PICCOLRUAZ JOHANNA (2009)

 4. SSV Bozen (Jun-B)
1. FANTINI STELLA (2008)

2. FRAENZL LILLY (2009)

3. CHUGAYDA VERONIKA (2008)

4. PEER JULIA (2009)

 5. Sportclub Meran (Cad-C)
1. KIENZL DENISE (2009)

2. WALDNER SELINA (2008)

3. ORTLER SAMANTHA (2006)

4. SPITALER HANNAH (2006)

 6. 2001 Team asd - Rovereto (Jun-A)
1. BISINELLI CAMILLA (2009)

2. CIOC ALESSIA MARIA (2011)

3. HOTI KEJSI (2009)

4. TURATO AGATA (2009)

 7. Nuotatori Trentini (Rag-A)
1. GIACOMINI LUDOVICA (2011)

2. DE GIOVANELLI LAURA (2011)

3. DONATI ELENA (2011)

4. ZENOBI IRIS (2012)

 8. Sportclub Meran (Rag-A)
1. PEER LINNEA ANTONIA (2010)

2. BORIERO GRETA MARIA (2010)

3. FILIPPI ILARIA (2011)

4. HOELLRIGL NORA (2012)

 9. Sportclub Meran (Jun-B)
1. WILD ANNABELLE (2008)

2. SPITALER EMMA (2010)

3. BORGATELLO VICTORIA (2008)

4. CALZA' MATILDA (2010)
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Nr.27 - 4x200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Masch./Männ.

 Serie Nr. 2

 3. Bolzano Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. SPITALER FABIAN (2009)

2. PIONER ALESSANDRO (2008)

3. FAZIO GABRIEL (2009)

4. BARBA NICOLAS (2010)

 4. Bolzano Nuoto (Jun-B)
1. FRANZOI LUCA (2006)

2. LINTNER PHILIPP (2007)

3. MORETTI BRUNO (2007)

4. BERTUZZO LUCA (2008)

 5. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Ass-B)
1. SCARTEZZINI ANDREA (2008)

2. FILIPPI FILIPPO (2008)

3. UBER RICCAMBONI ALESSANDRO (2008)

4. Imzi Anouar (2006)

 6. Bressanone Nuoto (Cad-A)
1. BORTOLI TOMMASO (2005)

2. BACHER JAN (2004)

3. BOCCOLARI FRANCO (2004)

4. BOCCOLARI LEO (2007)

 Serie Nr. 1

 0. SSV Bruneck (Rag-A)
1. FILI AXEL (2008)

2. KLIMENT SAMUEL (2010)

3. SEEBER JONAS (2009)

4. BALZANO WILLIAM (2010)

 1. 2001 Team asd - Rovereto (Jun-A)
1. MATTUZZI DAVIDE (2006)

2. CIECH GIORGIO (2008)

3. CALABRI RICCARDO (2007)

4. MANFRINI DAVIDE (2008)

 2. Nuotatori Trentini (Rag-A)
1. ECCEL ALESSANDRO (2008)

2. TONDI FEDERICO (2009)

3. MEZZACAPPA MATTIA (2009)

4. ALDRIGHETTI BIAGIO (2008)

 3. Sportclub Meran (Jun-A)
1. LEX FLORIAN (2006)

2. SPITALER PAUL (2008)

3. CASER CHRISTIAN (2009)

4. ERHART LUKAS (2007)

 4. SSV Bozen (Jun-B)
1. SCAMPICCHIO LUCA ANTONIO (2007)

2. COMUNELLO LUCA (2006)

3. BEVILACQUA PATRICK (2007)

4. BENEDETTI LORENZO (2007)

 5. Team Nuoto Trento asd (Cad-A)

1. DE ROSA STEFANO (2005)

2. ADAMI MARTINO (2007)

3. PENTA MARCO (2005)

4. ZANON GIACOMO (2005)

 6. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. Fotia Daniele (2009)

2. SELVA ATTILIO (2009)

3. TONAZZOLLI MARCO (2009)

4. MOSANER SAMUEL KAILASH (2008)

 7. SSV Bozen (Rag-A)
1. WALZL ALEXANDER (2009)

2. PITONE JACOPO (2008)

3. BIAGINI MATTEO LEON (2009)

4. ANDREASI DANIEL (2009)

 8. Bressanone Nuoto (Rag-B)
1. CASTAGNARO MATTEO (2010)

2. DANIELI EDOARDO (2010)

3. THOMASETH LUKAS (2010)

4. MAHLKNECHT LEO MARIUS (2010)

 9. Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd (Rag-A)
1. OBEROSLER GABRIEL (2008)

2. SCALCO LUCA (2008)

3. MASCOTTO LEONARDO (2010)

4. BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE (2008)

Nr.28 - 4x200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femm./Weib.

 Serie Nr. 2

 1. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Jun-A)
1. VULCAN LAVINIA (2010)

2. FILIPPI GIORGIA (2011)

3. MAISTRELLO AMBRA (2008)

4. DALVIT ADELAIDE (2008)

 2. ASD Merano Nuoto (Jun-A)
1. MANTOVAN ELEONORA (2008)

2. HASANAJ STEFANIA (2009)

3. GUAGNI FLORINA (2009)

4. FUMAI CHIARA (2010)

 3. SSV Leifers Schwimmen (Cad-B)
1. DI TONNO YLENIA (2007)

2. CARLINI FRANCESCA (2006)

3. COMINATO ARIANNA (2007)

4. POJER SILVIA (2009)

 4. SSV Bruneck (Rag-A)
1. VERGINER DENISE (2010)

2. RADOJEVIC VIKTORIA (2011)

3. NIEDERMAIR MIRA (2011)

4. WEIDACHER LISA (2010)

 5. SSV Bruneck (Cad-B)
1. STRAUDI ARIEL (2007)

2. THUM CAROLINA (2009)
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3. PALANGA ALEXIA (2010)

4. NEIDIGER GAIA (2007)

 6. SSV Leifers Schwimmen (Jun-A)
1. GIUSTI DORIS (2008)

2. GIANMOENA CAROL (2008)

3. DALLAPIAZZA MARTINA (2010)

4. DANIELI ASIA (2008)

 7. ASD Merano Nuoto (Cad-B)
1. GIONGO AGATA (2007)

2. STANI SARA (2007)

3. STANI CHIARA (2007)

4. D'ANGELLA ASIA (2009)

 Serie Nr. 1

 0. Sportclub Meran (Jun-B)
1. KIENZL DENISE (2009)

2. BORGATELLO VICTORIA (2008)

3. WALDNER JANA (2011)

4. PEER LINNEA ANTONIA (2010)

 1. SSV Bozen (Rag-A)
1. MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA (2010)

2. PERTOLL NICOLE (2011)

3. ZAMBONINI CHANDRA (2011)

4. WIESER JANA (2011)

 2. 2001 Team asd - Rovereto (Jun-A)
1. BISINELLI CAMILLA (2009)

2. HOTI KEJSI (2009)

3. TURATO AGATA (2009)

4. CIOC ALESSIA MARIA (2011)

 3. Sportclub Meran (Rag-A)
1. SORRENTI ANNA (2010)

2. SPITALER EMMA (2010)

3. HOELLRIGL NORA (2012)

4. SORRENTI ISABELLA (2011)

 4. SSV Bozen (Jun-B)
1. FANTINI STELLA (2008)

2. PEER JULIA (2009)

3. SALADINO MICHELLE (2009)

4. FRAENZL LILLY (2009)

 5. Rari Nantes Trento (Rag-A)
1. BERTOTTI AURORA (2011)

2. BONVECCHIO SOFIA (2010)

3. GRASSELLI ALICE (2010)

4. SORRENTINO GIULIA (2011)

 6. Nuotatori Trentini (Rag-A)
1. DONATI ELENA (2011)

2. ZENOBI IRIS (2012)

3. FRANCH GIADA (2012)

4. DE GIOVANELLI LAURA (2011)

 7. Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd (Jun-A)
1. UNGERANK MARIE (2010)

2. PICCOLRUAZ JOHANNA (2009)

3. MINZONI LARA (2009)

4. HOFER ELINA (2010)

 8. Bolzano Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. FILIPPONE ELISA (2010)

2. MAIORELLA MARTINA (2010)

3. ZAMBON ASIA (2010)

4. PALLAORO LISA (2010)

 9. Sportclub Meran (Cad-C)
1. SPITALER HANNAH (2006)

2. ORTLER SAMANTHA (2006)

3. LEX ANNA (2009)

4. WALDNER SELINA (2008)
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Nr.37 - 4x100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Masch./Männ.

 Serie Nr. 2

 3. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Jun-B)
1. MENESTRINA STEFANO (2007)

2. FILIPPI FILIPPO (2008)

3. UBER RICCAMBONI ALESSANDRO (2008)

4. CIARLEGLIO ALESSANDRO (2007)

 4. Bressanone Nuoto (Rag-B)
1. CASTAGNARO MATTEO (2010)

2. DANIELI EDOARDO (2010)

3. MAHLKNECHT LEO MARIUS (2010)

4. THOMASETH LUKAS (2010)

 5. Bolzano Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. BARBA NICOLAS (2010)

2. PALLAORO GIACOMO (2008)

3. MARCHICA JORDAN (2009)

4. PIONER ALESSANDRO (2008)

 6. SSV Bruneck (Rag-A)
1. BALZANO WILLIAM (2010)

2. KLIMENT SAMUEL (2010)

3. SEEBER JONAS (2009)

4. FILI AXEL (2008)

 Serie Nr. 1

 0. Rari Nantes Valsugana ssd (Rag-A)
1. SCALCO LUCA (2008)

2. BOSCHERATTO GABRIELE (2008)

3. MASCOTTO LEONARDO (2010)

4. OBEROSLER GABRIEL (2008)

 1. SSV Bozen (Jun-B)
1. COMUNELLO LUCA (2006)

2. MAYR NICOLAS (2006)

3. BENEDETTI LORENZO (2007)

4. FREI SIMON (2008)

 2. Rari Nantes Trento (Jun-A)
1. APICERNI JACOPO (2010)

2. GITTO GABRIELE (2007)

3. SHARROUF GIOVANNI (2007)

4. BERTOTTI LEONARDO (2009)

 3. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. Fotia Daniele (2009)

2. MOSANER SAMUEL KAILASH (2008)

3. SELVA ATTILIO (2009)

4. TONAZZOLLI MARCO (2009)

 4. Sportclub Meran (Jun-A)
1. SPITALER PAUL (2008)

2. LEX FLORIAN (2006)

3. SERMPEZIS MAXIMOS VASILEIOS (2010)

4. ERHART LUKAS (2007)

 5. Nuotatori Trentini (Rag-A)

1. MEZZACAPPA MATTIA (2009)

2. TONDI FEDERICO (2009)

3. ECCEL ALESSANDRO (2008)

4. ALDRIGHETTI BIAGIO (2008)

 6. Bressanone Nuoto (Cad-A)
1. BORTOLI TOMMASO (2005)

2. BACHER JAN (2004)

3. BOCCOLARI FRANCO (2004)

4. BOCCOLARI LEO (2007)

 7. Bolzano Nuoto (Jun-B)
1. LINTNER PHILIPP (2007)

2. FRANZOI LUCA (2006)

3. MORETTI BRUNO (2007)

4. FILIPPONE DANIEL (2006)

 8. SSV Bozen (Rag-A)
1. WALZL ALEXANDER (2009)

2. PITONE JACOPO (2008)

3. BIAGINI MATTEO LEON (2009)

4. DIBIASI ELIAS (2009)

 9. 2001 Team asd - Rovereto (Jun-A)
1. MATTUZZI DAVIDE (2006)

2. CALABRI RICCARDO (2007)

3. CIECH GIORGIO (2008)

4. MANFRINI DAVIDE (2008)

Nr.38 - 4x100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femm./Weib.

 Serie Nr. 2

 0. SSV Leifers Schwimmen (Cad-B)
1. DI TONNO YLENIA (2007)

2. CARLINI FRANCESCA (2006)

3. COMINATO ARIANNA (2007)

4. POJER SILVIA (2009)

 1. ASD Merano Nuoto (Jun-A)
1. HASANAJ STEFANIA (2009)

2. CIANI CHIARA (2010)

3. GALLO ANNA (2011)

4. GUAGNI FLORINA (2009)

 2. Sportclub Meran (Jun-B)
1. WALDNER SELINA (2008)

2. BORGATELLO VICTORIA (2008)

3. CALZA' MATILDA (2010)

4. FILIPPI ILARIA (2011)

 3. Nuotatori Trentini (Rag-A)
1. GIACOMINI LUDOVICA (2011)

2. DE GIOVANELLI LAURA (2011)

3. DONATI ELENA (2011)

4. CARLI ALICE (2012)

 4. Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asd (Jun-A)
1. UNGERANK MARIE (2010)

2. MINZONI LARA (2009)
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3. PICCOLRUAZ JOHANNA (2009)

4. HOFER ELINA (2010)

 5. 2001 Team asd - Rovereto (Jun-A)
1. BISINELLI CAMILLA (2009)

2. HOTI KEJSI (2009)

3. TURATO AGATA (2009)

4. CIOC ALESSIA MARIA (2011)

 6. ASD Merano Nuoto (Cad-B)
1. D'ANGELLA ASIA (2009)

2. STANI SARA (2007)

3. FUMAI CHIARA (2010)

4. STANI CHIARA (2007)

 7. SSV Bruneck (Rag-A)
1. NIEDERMAIR MIRA (2011)

2. VERGINER DENISE (2010)

3. WEIDACHER LISA (2010)

4. FILI ERSIA (2010)

 8. Bolzano Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. PALLAORO LISA (2010)

2. ZAMBON ASIA (2010)

3. MAIORELLA MARTINA (2010)

4. FILIPPONE ELISA (2010)

 Serie Nr. 1

 0. SSV Leifers Schwimmen (Jun-A)
1. GIANMOENA CAROL (2008)

2. DANIELI ASIA (2008)

3. DALLAPIAZZA MARTINA (2010)

4. GIUSTI DORIS (2008)

 1. Rari Nantes Trento (Cad-A)
1. BRUGNA VALENTINA (2006)

2. BALDESSARI GIORGIA (2008)

3. GRASSELLI ARIANNA (2006)

4. SORRENTINO SOFIA (2007)

 2. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Rag-A)
1. DEGASPERI MATILDE (2010)

2. VULCAN LAVINIA (2010)

3. LECHTHALER EMILY (2010)

4. D'ERRICO GINEVRA (2010)

 3. SSV Bozen (Jun-B)
1. FANTINI STELLA (2008)

2. SALADINO MICHELLE (2009)

3. PEER JULIA (2009)

4. CHUGAYDA VERONIKA (2008)

 4. SSV Bruneck (Cad-B)
1. OBERHAUSER HANNAH (2010)

2. NEIDIGER GAIA (2007)

3. PALANGA ALEXIA (2010)

4. STRAUDI ARIEL (2007)

 5. Sportclub Meran (Cad-C)
1. SPITALER HANNAH (2006)

2. ORTLER SAMANTHA (2006)

3. WILD ANNABELLE (2008)

4. KIENZL DENISE (2009)

 6. Buonconsiglio Nuoto (Ass-B)
1. FRANCESCON ILARIA (2007)

2. MONAUNI CAMILLA (2009)

3. DALVIT ADELAIDE (2008)

4. MAISTRELLO AMBRA (2008)

 7. SSV Bozen (Rag-A)
1. PERTOLL NICOLE (2011)

2. ZAMBONINI CHANDRA (2011)

3. MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA (2010)

4. WIESER JANA (2011)

 8. Sportclub Meran (Rag-A)
1. SORRENTI ANNA (2010)

2. SORRENTI ISABELLA (2011)

3. HOELLRIGL NORA (2012)

4. SPITALER EMMA (2010)

 9. Rari Nantes Trento (Rag-B)
1. BONVECCHIO SOFIA (2010)

2. BERTOTTI AURORA (2011)

3. SORRENTINO GIULIA (2011)

4. GRASSELLI ALICE (2010)
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